Fire Name
Timber Butte
Big Cougar
Whiskey
Incendiary Crk
Pony

State Line
Mabey

2 1/2 Mile
RidgeTop Fire
Charlotte
Drive-In
Jefferson

Crystal

Start Date
9-Aug-14
2-Aug-14
13-Jul-14
18-Aug-13
11-Aug-13
12-Aug-13
8-Aug-13
2-Jul-13
28-Jul-12
2-Jul-12
15-Aug-2011
12-Jul-10

15-Aug-06

End Date
14-Aug-14
15-Aug-14
27-Jul-14
15-Oct-13
27-Aug-13
18-Aug-13
19-Aug-13
3-Jul-13
30-Jul-12
10-Jul-12
24-Aug-2011
14-Jul-10

31-Aug-06

Acres Burned RECOVER Response Time (min)

7,013
65,279
9,452
1,100
148,170
30,206
1,142
924
16,616
1,029
1,223
188,151

220,000

5

5

5
90
35
40
120
30
35
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a



